71102024 BID TABULATION SUMMARY
HAMILTON VALLEY ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY
No. of Bids: 5
TOTAL ENGINEERS AMOUNT Dalrymple Broome Bituminous Lancaster Bothar Construction Barrett Paving
ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION PAY UNIT
QrY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTALCOST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

402.000011 Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HIMA Ttems 210 QuU $80.00 516,800.00 $80.00 $16,800.00] $80.00 $16,800.00) $80.00 516,800.00 $80.00 $16,800.00) $80.00 $16,800.00
402.018904 Truing & Leveling F9, HIMA, 80 Series compaction 1700 Ton 5120.00 $204,000.00 $78.00 $132,600.00 $70.00 $119,000.00 $91.00 $154,700.00 $86.00 m:m_moobo— 5105.00 $178,500.00
402.127304 12,5 F3 Top Course FIMA, 70 Series compaction 2500 Ton $120.00 $300,000.00 $75.00 $187,500.00) $69.00 $172,500.00) £84.00 $210,000.00 582.20 5205,500.00] $104.00 $260,000.00
407.0102 Diluted Tack Coat 5000 Gallon $6.00 $30,000.00 $52.00 $10,000.00] $2.00 $10,000.00 $2.50 $12,500.00 $2.10 510,500.00] 5177 $8,850.00
619.01 Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic NEC. LS $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 524,655.44 $24,655.44 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
640.11 Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils 21500 LF $1.00 $21,500.00 $0.30 $6,450.00 50.38 $8,170.00 50.14 $3,010.00 50.31 $6,665.00 50.35 $7,525.00
697.03 Field Change Payment 20000 DC $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 51.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00
698.04 Asphalt Price Adjustment 100 DC $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00, $1.00 5100.00 51.00 $100.00 $1.00 5100.00 51.00 $100.00
699.040001 Mobilization (4% maximum) NEC. LS $25,696.00 $25,696.00 $15,338.00 $8,500.00 514,342.80 514,342.80 $17,670.62 $17,500.004 $16,610.60 $16,610.60 $20,151.00 $18,390.00

TOTAL BID $668,096.00 $391,950.00 $372,912.80 $459,265.44] $431,875.60 $522,165.00

" Gary].1 _wgam:ﬁ F
Commissioner of Tublic Works




